
CA 5 - K May Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

35
1266

8535
10199
159

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea  Leader: Open

July 2019 to May 2020 (11 months) Results

CA 5 - K

May (Only Results)

May-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
76
683
1313
-526

CA 5 - K

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - K

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
544
3077
3338
561

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

15
544
3077
3338
561

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
405
3184
3653
94

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

11
405
3184
3653
94

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K



2019-2020

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
317
2274
3208
-496

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
317
2274
3208
-496

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - K




