# **MD ANALYSIS**

### CA 5 - K May Analysis

# GAT Constitutional Area 5 - Korea Leader: Open

#### July 2019 to May 2020 (11 months) Results

CA 5 - K	2019-2020
New Clubs	35
Charter Members	1266
New Members	8535
Drops	10199
Net Growth	159

#### May (Only Results)

CA 5 - K	May-20	
New Clubs	2	
Charter Members	76	
New Members	683	
Drops	1313	
Net Growth	-526	

### Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - K

## MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020
354	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	15 544 3077 3338 561
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	15 544 3077 3338 561

## MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020
355	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 405 3184 3653 94
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	11 405 3184 3653 94

## MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - K	2019-2020
356	Republic Of Korea	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	9 317 2274 3208 -496
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	9 317 2274 3208 -496